LMH6732
High Speed Op Amp with Adjustable Bandwidth
General Description
The LMH6732 is a high speed op amp with a unique com-
bination of high performance, low power consumption, and
flexibility of application. The supply current is adjustable,
over a continuous range of more than 10 to 1, with a single
resistor, RP. This feature allows the device to be used in a

20060202
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-pin SOIC LMH6732MA LMH6732MA 95 Units/Rail M08A
LMH6732MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SOT23 LMH6732MF A97A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF06A
LMH6732MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
6732